
Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Ruoff, Lukas TSV Genkingen M1300 1 7 : 3 5 
2 18 Paintner , Marius LG Leinfelden -Echterdingen M1300 2 7 : 4 2 
3 75 Vetter, Jule TSV Genkingen W1300 1 7 : 5 8 
4 69 Schölldorf, Colin TSV Freudenstadt M1300 3 8 : 1 5 
5 133 Müller , Erik LC Waldachtal M1300 4 8 : 1 9 
6 63 Eberhard, Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1300 5 8 : 2 2 
7 64 Haag, Marcel Skiclub Loßburg M1201 1 8 : 3 7 
8 179 Waidelich, Lukas Skiclub Loßburg M1201 2 8 : 4 0 
9 148 Seckinger, Luca SG Schramberg M1300 6 8 : 4 1 

10 61 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg M1300 7 8 : 4 5 
11 130 Bohnet , Julia LC Waldachtal W1300 2 8 : 4 6 
12 194 Schmid, Emilene Sterneck W1300 3 8 : 4 7 
13 132 Brieskorn , Vanessa LC Waldachtal W1300 4 9 : 1 3 
14 129 Wetzler , Lara LC Waldachtal W1201 1 9 : 1 9 
15 172 Tamilov, Andrey Dornstetten M1300 8 9 : 4 1 
16 131 Dietrich , Benita LC Waldachtal W1300 5 9 : 5 1 

Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Ruoff, Lukas TSV Genkingen M1300 1 7 : 3 5 
2 18 Paintner , Marius LG Leinfelden -Echterdingen M1300 2 7 : 4 2 
3 69 Schölldorf, Colin TSV Freudenstadt M1300 3 8 : 1 5 
4 133 Müller , Erik LC Waldachtal M1300 4 8 : 1 9 
5 63 Eberhard, Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1300 5 8 : 2 2 
6 64 Haag, Marcel Skiclub Loßburg M1201 1 8 : 3 7 
7 179 Waidelich, Lukas Skiclub Loßburg M1201 2 8 : 4 0 
8 148 Seckinger, Luca SG Schramberg M1300 6 8 : 4 1 
9 61 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg M1300 7 8 : 4 5 

10 172 Tamilov, Andrey Dornstetten M1300 8 9 : 4 1 

Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 75 Vetter, Jule TSV Genkingen W1300 1 7 : 5 8 
2 130 Bohnet , Julia LC Waldachtal W1300 2 8 : 4 6 
3 194 Schmid, Emilene Sterneck W1300 3 8 : 4 7 
4 132 Brieskorn , Vanessa LC Waldachtal W1300 4 9 : 1 3 
5 129 Wetzler , Lara LC Waldachtal W1201 1 9 : 1 9 
6 131 Dietrich , Benita LC Waldachtal W1300 5 9 : 5 1 

Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 64 Haag, Marcel Skiclub Loßburg M1201 1 8 : 3 7 
2 179 Waidelich, Lukas Skiclub Loßburg M1201 2 8 : 4 0 
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Adventslauf 2013 - Dornstetten



Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 12
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 129 Wetzler , Lara LC Waldachtal W1201 1 9 : 1 9 

Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 76 Ruoff, Lukas TSV Genkingen M1300 1 7 : 3 5 
2 18 Paintner , Marius LG Leinfelden -Echterdingen M1300 2 7 : 4 2 
3 69 Schölldorf, Colin TSV Freudenstadt M1300 3 8 : 1 5 
4 133 Müller , Erik LC Waldachtal M1300 4 8 : 1 9 
5 63 Eberhard, Florian Skiclub Loßburg M1300 5 8 : 2 2 
6 148 Seckinger, Luca SG Schramberg M1300 6 8 : 4 1 
7 61 Bukenberger, Fabian Skiclub Loßburg M1300 7 8 : 4 5 
8 172 Tamilov, Andrey Dornstetten M1300 8 9 : 4 1 

Schüler II  am  22.12.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 13
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 75 Vetter, Jule TSV Genkingen W1300 1 7 : 5 8 
2 130 Bohnet , Julia LC Waldachtal W1300 2 8 : 4 6 
3 194 Schmid, Emilene Sterneck W1300 3 8 : 4 7 
4 132 Brieskorn , Vanessa LC Waldachtal W1300 4 9 : 1 3 
5 131 Dietrich , Benita LC Waldachtal W1300 5 9 : 5 1 
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Adventslauf 2013 - Dornstetten


